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Ka

t. 
N

r.

0.2-2 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
1000-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
10 µL
20 µL
200 µL
300 µL
0.2-2 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL Grau
2-20 µL Gelb
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
500-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
10 µL
100 µL
300 µL
0.5-10 µL S
2-20 µL S
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
10 µL S
100 µL S
200 µL
300 µL S
0.5-10 µL Rosa
0.5-10 µL Gelb
2-20 µL Türkis
2-20 µL Gelb
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
10 µL
100 µL
300 µL
0.5-10 µL
20-200 µL
300 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
500-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
0.2-10 µL
5-120 µL
10-300 µL
50-1000 µL
0.2-10 µL
5-120 µL
10-300 µL
50-1200 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
1000-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
0.5-10 µL
50-300 µL

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®

 P
ip

et
te

ns
pi

tz
en

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

0 
µL

, k
la

r
1-

00
2-

81
-0

X
X

X
X

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

0 
µL

, k
la

r
1-

00
2-

C
5-

0
X

X
X

X
X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

0 
µL

, k
la

r, 
st

er
il

1-
00

3-
C

5-
0

X
X

X
X

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

0/
20

 µ
L 

XL
, k

la
r

1-
06

2-
81

-0
X

X
X

X
X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

0/
20

 µ
L 

XL
, k

la
r

1-
06

2-
C

5-
0

X
X

X
X

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

0/
20

 µ
L 

XL
, k

la
r, 

st
er

il
1-

06
3-

C
5-

0
X

X
X

X
X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 k

la
r

1-
12

1-
86

-0
X

X
X

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 k

la
r

1-
12

1-
C

5-
0

X
X

X
X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 k

la
r, 

st
er

il
1-

12
2-

C
5-

0
X

X
X

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 G

el
b

1-
12

1-
86

-1
X

X
X

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 G

el
b

1-
12

1-
C

5-
1

X
X

X
X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 G

el
b,

 st
er

il
1-

12
2-

C
5-

1
X

X
X

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 G

el
lo

ad
er

, k
la

r
1-

13
0-

70
-0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 G

el
lo

ad
er

, k
la

r
1-

13
0-

C
4-

0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 2

00
 µ

L,
 G

el
lo

ad
er

, k
la

r, 
st

er
il

1-
13

1-
C

4-
0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 3

00
 µ

L,
 k

la
r

1-
12

7-
80

-0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 3

00
 µ

L,
 k

la
r

1-
12

7-
C

5-
0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 3

00
 µ

L,
 k

la
r, 

st
er

il
1-

12
8-

C
5-

0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 1

00
0 

µL
, k

ur
z,

 k
la

r, 
Bl

au
1-

20
9-

80
-2

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

00
0 

µL
, k

la
r

1-
20

2-
80

-0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 1

00
0 

µL
, k

la
r

1-
20

2-
C

4-
0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

00
0 

µL
, k

la
r, 

st
er

il
1-

20
3-

C
4-

0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 1

00
0 

µL
, B

la
u

1-
20

2-
80

-2
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 1

00
0 

µL
, B

la
u

1-
20

2-
C

4-
2

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

00
0 

µL
, B

la
u,

 st
er

il
1-

20
3-

C
4-

2
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 1

25
0 

µL
, k

la
r

1-
20

4-
80

-0
X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

25
0 

µL
, k

la
r

1-
20

4-
C

4-
0

X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 1

25
0 

µL
, k

la
r, 

st
er

il
1-

20
5-

C
4-

0
X

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 M

aT
 M

ak
ro

 P
ip

et
te

ns
pi

tz
en

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 M

aT
 5

 m
L,

 k
la

r
1-

21
8-

61
-0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 M

aT
 5

 m
L,

 k
la

r, 
ste

ril
1-

22
2-

61
-0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 M

aT
 5

 m
L,

 k
la

r
1-

21
0-

84
-0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 M

aT
 5

.5
 m

L,
 k

la
r

1-
21

2-
84

-0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 M

aT
 5

.5
 m

L,
 k

la
r, 

st
er

il
1-

21
6-

84
-0

A
HN

 m
yT

ip
®
 M

aT
 1

0 
m

L,
 k

la
r

1-
21

3-
50

-0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 M

aT
 1

0 
m

L,
 k

la
r

1-
22

0-
50

-0
A

HN
 m

yT
ip

®
 M

aT
 1

0 
m

l, 
kl

ar
, s

te
ril

1-
22

4-
50

-0

ko
m

pa
tib

el
X 

 n
ic

ht
 k

om
pa

tib
el

D
ie

 o
bi

ge
 K

om
pa

tib
ilit

ät
st

ab
el

le
 d

ie
nt

 z
u 

Ih
re

r I
nf

or
m

at
io

n.
 W

ir 
sin

d
 n

ic
ht

 v
er

an
tw

or
tli

ch
 fü

r t
ec

hn
isc

he
 Ä

nd
er

un
ge

n 
od

er
 Ä

nd
er

un
ge

n,
 d

ie
 

an
 d

en
 g

en
an

nt
en

 P
ip

et
te

n 
vo

rg
en

om
m

en
 w

ur
d

en
. S

pe
zifi

ka
tio

ne
n 

w
ie

 U
ng

en
au

ig
ke

its
- u

nd
 U

ng
en

au
ig

ke
its

w
er

te
 h

ab
en

 w
ur

d
e 

ni
ch

t 
ge

te
st

et
. F

ür
 z

us
ät

zli
ch

e 
Ko

m
pa

tib
ilit

ät
st

ab
el

le
n 

w
en

d
en

 S
ie

 si
ch

 b
itt

e 
an

 in
fo

@
ca

pp
ah

n.
co

m
.



+49(0)3631/65242-0

+49(0)3631/65242-90

info@cappahn.com

www.ahn-bio.de

Uthleber Weg 14 | 99734 Nordhausen | Deutschland

K
om

pa
tib

ili
tä

ts
ta

be
lle

K
om

pa
tib

ili
tä

ts
ta

be
lle

G
ils

on
Ep

pe
nd

or
f

Br
an

d
Th

er
m

o 
Sa

rto
riu

s
HT

L
Pi

pe
tm

an
 /

  
Pi

pe
tm

an
 G

Ei
n-

 u
nd

 M
eh

rk
an

al
pi

pe
tte

n

Re
se

ar
ch

  
Pl

us
Ei

n-
 u

nd
 M

eh
rk

an
al

pi
pe

tte
n

Tra
ns

fe
rp

et
te

, 
Tra

ns
fe

rp
et

te
 S

Ei
n-

 u
nd

 
M

eh
rk

an
al

pi
pe

tte
n

Fin
np

ip
et

te
 F

1 
/ N

ov
us

m
an

ue
lle

 E
in

- u
nd

 M
eh

rk
an

al
- 

un
d 

el
ek

tro
ni

sc
he

 E
in

- u
nd

 
M

eh
rk

an
al

pi
pe

tte
n

Pr
ol

in
e 

Pl
us

 /
  

Pi
cu

ss
m

an
ue

lle
 e

in
ka

na
lig

e 
un

d 
el

ek
tro

ni
sc

he
 

ei
nk

an
al

ig
e 

un
d 

m
eh

rk
an

al
ig

e 
Pi

pe
tte

n

La
bm

at
e 

Pr
o 

 
(w

ei
 L

ab
ne

t B
io

Pe
tte

)
m

an
ue

lle
 E

in
- u

nd
 

M
eh

rk
an

al
pi

pe
tte

n

Ein-Kanal

Mehrkanal

Ein-Kanal

Mehrkanal

Ein-Kanal

Mehrkanal

manueller 
Einkanal

manuelle 
Mehrkanal

elektronischer 
Einkanal
elek. Mehrkanal

manueller 
Einkanal

elektronischer 
Einkanal

elektronischer 
Mehrkanal

manueller 
Einkanal

manuelle 
Mehrkanal

Be
sc

hr
ei

bu
ng

 
Ka

t. 
N

r.

0.2-2 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
1000-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
10 µL
20 µL
200 µL
300 µL
0.2-2 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL Grau
2-20 µL Gelb
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
500-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
10 µL
100 µL
300 µL
0.5-10 µL S
2-20 µL S
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
10 µL S
100 µL S
200 µL
300 µL S
0.5-10 µL Rosa
0.5-10 µL Gelb
2-20 µL Türkis
2-20 µL Gelb
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
10 µL
100 µL
300 µL
0.5-10 µL
20-200 µL
300 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
500-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
0.2-10 µL
5-120 µL
10-300 µL
50-1000 µL
0.2-10 µL
5-120 µL
10-300 µL
50-1200 µL
0.5-10 µL
2-20 µL
10-100 µL
20-200 µL
100-1000 µL
1000-5000 µL
1000-10000 µL
0.5-10 µL
50-300 µL
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